Form 15-36A {11-65)

7L PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

DATE

May 1 79
19

ADVICE ON WELLS TIED INTO GAS GATHERING SYSTEMS

Name of Producer

Tell Same and Number
Location

Poo! Name

Producing Formation
Top of Gas Pay

0Oil or Gas Well

Gas Unit Allocation
Date Tied Into Gacthering
Systems

Date of First Delivery
Gas Gatherinz System
Processed through Gaso-

line Plant (ves or no)

Station Number

Continental 0il Company

State KN - 12 #5

660'S, 660'W, Sec. 12, T-19-S, R-36-E, Lea Co., NM

Eumont

Yates 7-Rivers Queen

3,798

0il

1.00

1/11/79

1/11/79

lea County 100# Gathering System

Yes

58-038-01

Remarks:

Site Code: 25884-9-01

This well added to existing battery and produceﬁ thru portable

Field Compressor #12
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