Form 15-36A (11-65)

TL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

.

May 1 79

,	ADVICE ON WELLS TIED INTO GAS GATHERING SYSTEMS
Name of Producer	Continental Oil Company
Vell Name and Number	State KN - 12 #5
Location	660'S, 660'W, Sec. 12, T-19-S, R-36-E, Lea Co., NM
Pool Name	Eumont
Producing Formation -	Yates 7-Rivers Queen
Top of Gas Pay	3,798'
Oil or Gas Well -	0i1
Gas Unit Allocation	1.00
Date Tied Into Gathering Systems	1/11/79
Date of First Delivery -	1/11/79
Gas Gathering System .	Lea County 100# Gathering System
Processed through Gaso- line Plant (yes or no)	Yes
Station Number	58-038-01
Remarks:	Site Code: 25884-9-01
	This well added to existing battery and produced thru portable
	Field Compressor #12
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

By Zranis R. allist , Dispatching